FOR	Casey County, Kentucky
	Community, Town or City
P.S.C.	KY. NO. 1
Ori	ginal SHEET NO. 5
CANC	ELLING P.S.C. KY. NO
	SHEET NO.

East Casey County Water District (Name of Utility)

RATES AND CHARGES

B. DEPOSITS:

All Meters

IN CASE NO.

\$50.00

CANCELLED SEP 01 2013 KENTUCKY PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

DATE OF ISSUE	Month / Date / Year
DATE EFFECTIVE	
ISSUED BY	Month / Date / Year
TITLE Ch	airman

DATED

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE

JUL 1 8 2002

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011. SECTION 9 (1) BY Stocker Bull SECRETARY OF THE COMMISSION

FOR Casey County, Kentucky Community, Town or City				
P.S.C. KY. NO1				
Original SHEET NO. 7				
CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO.				
SHEET NO				

East Casey County Water District (Name of Utility)

RATES AND CHARGES

D. SPECIAL NON-RECURRING CHARGES:

Connection/Turn-on Charge	32.00
Customer Request Turn-off Charge (includes meter lock)	34.00
Field Collection Charge	32.00
Late Payment Penalty	10%
Meter Relocation Charge	Actual Cost
Meter Re-read Charge	32.00
Meter Resetting Charge	32.00
Re-connection Charge	32.00
Returned Check Charge	22.00
Service Line Inspection	40.00
	Ъ

CANCELLED SEP 0 1 2013 KENTUCKY PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

DATE OF ISSUE		
	Month / Date / Year	
DATE EFFECTIVE		PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSIO
	Month / Date / Year	OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE
ISSUED BY	(Signature of Officer)	
TITLE Chein		JUL 1 8 2002
		PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011.
BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER	OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION	SECTION 9 (1)
IN CASE NO.	DATED	BY Stenhand Bull

SECRETARY OF THE COMMISSION